
Pos

GTS1

1

2

3

GTS2

1

2

3

PTE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Spec Miata

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Spec Z

1

Spec3

PIC

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

1

No.

256

529

52

186

22

121

19

9

888

09

155

581

05

62

50

228

45

41

116

66

95

27

98

55

4

32

237

Name

Peter Kamarchik

Jack Higginbotham

David Gibson

Dj Fitzpatrick

Jeff Emanuelson

Eric Wong

Vincent Conte

Xavier Calderon

Erik Roper

Cale Phillips

Team Start2Finish Motorsports

Jeffrey Seldomridge

William Smith

Matt McBride

Adam Molaver

Ken Wilkinson

Richard Hoyer

Kevin Conlin

Jim Black

David Armstrong

James Ballard

Kienan Weber

Jimmy Myers

Ronald Roderick

Glenn Evans

Jacob Spirer

Phil Turner

Class

GTS1

GTS1

GTS1

GTS2

GTS2

GTS2

PTE

PTE

PTE

PTE

PTE

PTE

PTE

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Z

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

4

10

10

10

10

10

5

1

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

8

10

Best Tm

2:20.133

2:24.024

2:27.373

2:10.914

2:15.496

2:19.829

2:19.598

2:19.438

2:28.466

2:29.263

2:30.482

2:23.414

2:22.819

2:26.091

2:26.256

2:25.082

2:26.453

2:26.404

2:25.462

2:26.561

2:27.643

2:27.755

2:25.291

2:26.820

2:20.044

Make-Model

BMW-325is

Porsche-944

Porsche-944

BMW-M3

BMW-M 3

BMW-M3

Mazda-Miata

Honda-CRX

Nissan-Sentra SER

Mazda-Protege MP3

Dodge-Neon

Mazda-Miata

Honda-Accord

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda -Miata

Nissan-350z

Sponsor

The Visual Advantage

PRS Guitars

itROX Racing/Convenience Car Care

"Road Race Technologies

"raptor motorsports

http://www.brakeswap.com

All Aspects Motorsports

All Aspects / Injector Pulse

"MazdaSpeed

Lost and Found Asset Tracking / Lockworks LLC

The Universe.

J&L Automotive

Awesom-O Racing / Convenience Car Care / Action Auto Parts

Weekend Warrior Racing

Rossini Race Products

Peak Anesthesia

World Cup Coffee Shop

All Aspects Motorsports

Auto Paint Supply Co.

Weekend Warrior Racing

Convenience Auto Sales & Service

Mitchum Motorsports

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/26/2013 3:16:07 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: James Packer

Race Director: Jim Johnson

TT Director: Jon Felton

Event Director: Chris Cobetto

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Mid Atlantic

Margin of Victory

9.889

Avg. Speed

81.627

Best Lap Tm

2:10.914

Best Spd

89.922

Best Lap by

186 - Dj Fitzpatrick

2013 VIR Heat Wave

Lightning-Bahn (HC3-5, SM, SSM, PTC-H, SE30, S3, SpecZ, 944Spec, GTS1-2, SR, Spec986)

Sun Race

Race started at 15:11:03

VIR (full) 3.270 Miles

7/21/2013 02:50 PM
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Pos

1

2

3

4

5

SpecE30

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

No.

07

77

92

24

23

74

919

54

32

58

153

88

357

184

89

30

2

6

114

033

118

Name

Jon McAvoy

Sean Oconnell

Robin Sparrow

Kyle Bacon

Barry Battle

Robert Grace

Eric Palacio

Victor Hall

Bruce Byerly

Carter Hunt

Rick Mariani

Travis Wilson

Paul Patrick

Richard Cofer

Michael Dayton

Scott Knott

Alonzo Taylor

Scott Gress

David Herrington

Ted Worrell

Gregory Smith

Class

Spec3

Spec3

Spec3

Spec3

Spec3

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

Laps

10

10

8

5

4

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

7

3

1

Best Tm

2:18.629

2:19.524

2:21.683

2:20.555

2:19.807

2:20.396

2:20.033

2:20.297

2:20.922

2:21.860

2:21.798

2:22.231

2:24.714

2:23.892

2:24.310

2:23.598

2:23.826

2:27.580

2:23.840

2:23.947

Make-Model

BMW-325i

BMW-325is

BMW-325

BMW-325is

BMW-325

BMW-Spec E30

BMW-325i

BMW-325is

BMW -325is

BMW-325i

BMW-325is

BMW-325is

BMW-325is

BMW-325is

BMW-325is

BMW-318

BMW-325

BMW-325is

BMW-325is

BMW-325i

BMW-325is

Sponsor

www.rrtracing.com

RRT Racing/Spec 3

robertgraceracing.com

Mebdal.com/eSecuritel/Harrison Motorsports

Salazar Racing/Bimmerworld

ChemStation

SORRENTINO MARIANI & CO. INC.

MLT

KNS Brakes

MillsDayton CPA & Brakeswap

CodeBlue/Tax-Whistleblower.com

Scuderia Gonzo Alonzo

DMH Racing LLC

Reynolds Physical Therapy

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/26/2013 3:16:07 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: James Packer

Race Director: Jim Johnson

TT Director: Jon Felton

Event Director: Chris Cobetto

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Mid Atlantic

Margin of Victory

9.889

Avg. Speed

81.627

Best Lap Tm

2:10.914

Best Spd

89.922

Best Lap by

186 - Dj Fitzpatrick

2013 VIR Heat Wave

Lightning-Bahn (HC3-5, SM, SSM, PTC-H, SE30, S3, SpecZ, 944Spec, GTS1-2, SR, Spec986)

Sun Race

Race started at 15:11:03

VIR (full) 3.270 Miles

7/21/2013 02:50 PM
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